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1st Five Division

TEAM

Polish Beermen
J-Dawgz

JT Express
Bruisers
Steeler lovers

2nd Five Division

TEAM

Dream Team

Fist Pumping All Stars
The Menace

Jim JR

Shockers

Total Points
TEAM

J-Dawgz

Polish Beermen
Dream Team

The Menace

JT Express

Jim JR

Bruisers

Fist Pumping All Stars
Shockers

Steeler lovers
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PTS

2198
2027
2011
1987
1920
1865
1855
1835
1820
1655

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.154

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.308

PF
1646
1793
1596
1525
1329

PF
1700
1446
1582
1493
1465

PA
1533
1685
1547
1622
1532

PA
1567
1498
1423
1569
1599

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 3
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